TM
OMEGADYNE HIGH ACCURACY STAINLESS
STEEL CANTILEVER BEAMS
Self Adjusting Weigh Modules Available
□U All Stainless Steel
Construction for Harsh
Industrial Applications
□U 0.25% Interchangeable for

Document # 3615
1-800-344-3963SM
 1-800-D i G -DYNE
OMEGADYNESM FAX
Formerly
Interchangeable with
Model TC-SC
Most Popular Models Highlighted
Prices Shown in
U.S. Dollars
Interchangeable with Model TC-SC Metric Ranges Available - Consult Engineering
Note: Base Plates are Nickel plated carbon steel. To order stainless steel Base Plates specify BP-10-SS $70, BP-15-SS $144,
BP-20-SS $144, BP-23-SS $166
Ordering Examples: 1.)  LC501-5K is a 5,000 lb capacity load cell, $350.  Optional Rod End: REC-012M, $35.  Optional Base Plate: BP15, $76.
2.)  LC501-100 is a 100 lb capacity load cell, $340.  Optional Rod End: REC-012M, $35.  Optional Base Plate: BP10 $44.   3.) LC501-20K is a
20,000 lb capacity load cell, $695. Optional Load Button: LBC-100, $55. Optional Base Plate: BP23, $80.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Output: 3 mV/V ±.0075 mV/V
Excitation: 10 Vdc, 15 Vdc max

(lb) lb (kg)
100-750 4.75 .75 1.0 .39 .59 1.0 .50 1.0 3⁄8-18 NPT 1⁄2-20 2
(121) (19) (25) (9.9) (15) (25) (13) (25) (0.9)
1K-5K 6.75 1.0 1.5 .53 .77 1.5 .50 1.5 1⁄2-14 NPT 1⁄2-20 4
(173) (25) (38) (13) (20) (38) (13) (38) (1.8)
10K 7.75 1.0 1.5 .77 n/a 1.5 .75 2.0 1⁄2-14 NPT 3⁄4-16 5
(197) (25) (38) (20) (38) (19) (51) (2.3)
20K 9.50 1.0 2.5 .77 n/a 2.0 1.00 2.25 1⁄2-14 NPT 1-12 11
(241) (25) (64) (20) (51) (25) (57) (5)
50K- 13.00 2.0 4.0 1.03 1.56 3.5 1.25 2.75 1⁄2-14 NPT n/a 42
100K (330) (51) (102) (26) (40) (90) (32) (70) (19)
To Order: (Specify Model Number) Accessories
Capacity Load Button Rod End Base Plate
(lb) Model Number Price Compatible Meters Model Price Model Price Model Price
±100 LC501-100 $340 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-012 $40 REC-012M $35 BP-10 $44
±200 LC501-200 340 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35 BP-10 44
±500 LC501-500 340 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35 BP-10 44
±750 LC501-750 340 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35 BP-10 44
±1,000 LC501-1K 350 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35 BP-15 76
±2,000 LC501-2K 350 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35 BP-15 76
±5,000 LC501-5K 350 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-012 40 REC-012M 35 BP-15 76
±10,000 LC501-10K 445 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-034 55 REC-034M 65 BP-20 76
±20,000 LC501-20K 695 INFW, INFS, INFCS LBC-100 55 REC-100M 95 BP-23 80
±50,000 LC501-50K 1160 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±80,000 LC501-80K 1160 INFW, INFS, INFCS
±100,000 LC501-100K 1160 INFW, INFS, INFCS